Permit Inspections
Scheduled Date: 01/23/2026

Chris Collins

Scheduled Date / Time Permit Number

Inspection

01/23/2026

01/23/2026

01/23/2026

01/23/2026

01/23/2026

01/23/2026

01/23/2026

01/23/2026

01/23/2026

01/23/2026

B25-00245

B25-00841

B25-00790

B25-00805

B25-00472

B25-00472

B24-00647

MH25-00090

MH25-00039

B25-00253

Reason

EXTERIOR SHEAR REQUESTED

NAIL

FINAL
INSPECTION

FINAL
INSPECTION

FINAL
INSPECTION

REQUESTED

REQUESTED

REQUESTED

EXTERIOR HOLD REQUESTED

DOWN

SHEAR EXTERIOR REQUESTED

FINAL
INSPECTION

FINAL
INSPECTION

FINAL
INSPECTION

WALL
INSULATION

REQUESTED

REINSPECTION

REQUESTED

REINSPECTION

Site Address

179 08 BROCKWAY RD

CHEHALIS, WA 00000

330 BROCKWAY RD
CHEHALIS, WA 00000

149 HEMLOCK DR
CHEHALIS, WA 00000

187 JEFFRIES RD
ADNA, WA 00000

181 SHOLES DR
ADNA, WA 00000

181 SHOLES DR
ADNA, WA 00000

102 HAWKS VIEW DR
EVALINE, WA 00000

1662 FERRIER RD
WINLOCK, WA 00000

894 S MILITARY RD
WINLOCK, WA 00000

151 SHORTLINE DR
TOLEDO, WA 00000

Scheduling Note

48'x72' shop w/ ADU with 2 covered porches to serve as SFR until primary

home is built

8.8 kW PV Solar Panel Installation on Roof — 20 panels

Remove old roof, inspect/replace plywood as needed, install new roof,

remove all job related debris.

Remove old roof, inspect/replace plywood as needed, install new roof

system, clean up all job related debris.

New 2929sf 4-bedroom SFR

New 2929sf 4-bedroom SFR

Fire damage repair to SFR

MH Placement

New Double Wide Installation

Single Family Residence



Permit Inspections
Scheduled Date: 01/23/2026

01/23/2026 B24-00626 SHEAR EXTERIOR REQUESTED 151 SKYHAWK DR Single Family Residence with Attached Shop & Metal Building (Airplane
TOLEDO, WA 00000 Hangar)
01/23/2026 B25-00789 FINAL REQUESTED 1259 KOONTZ RD Remove old siding, inspect/replace plywood as needed, install new James
INSPECTION CHEHALIS, WA 00000 Hardie siding, remove all job related debris.

Chris Collins total inspection count: 12. Number of address locations: 11



Permit Inspections
Scheduled Date: 01/23/2026

Neal Bahrt
Scheduled Date / Time Permit Number Inspection Reason Site Address Scheduling Note
01/23/2026 B25-00660 FRAMING COMBO REQUESTED 135 RYAN DR Detached bedroom
CHEHALIS, WA 00000
01/23/2026 B25-00600 UNDERFLOOR REINSPECTION 603 NORTH FORK RD Master bedroom addition, interior remodel, replace covered deck
FRAMING CHEHALIS, WA 00000
01/23/2026 B25-00286 FRAMING COMBO REQUESTED 692 LEONARD RD Single Family Residence
ONALASKA, WA 00000
01/23/2026 B25-00286 FIREPLACE OR REQUESTED 692 LEONARD RD Single Family Residence
STOVE/CHIMNEY ONALASKA, WA 00000
01/23/2026 B25-00031 FINAL REQUESTED 1700 US HIGHWAY 12 Pole Building, 40x96
INSPECTION ONALASKA, WA 00000
01/23/2026 M25-0092 FINAL REQUESTED 6125 US HIGHWAY 12 Install gas line
INSPECTION MORTON, WA 00000

Neal Bahrt total inspection count: 6. Number of address locations: 5



