

# Permit Inspections

Scheduled Date: 01/23/2026

## Chris Collins

<u>Scheduled Date / Time</u>	<u>Permit Number</u>	<u>Inspection</u>	<u>Reason</u>	<u>Site Address</u>	<u>Scheduling Note</u>
01/23/2026	B25-00245	EXTERIOR SHEAR NAIL	REQUESTED	179 08 BROCKWAY RD CHEHALIS, WA 00000	48'x72' shop w/ ADU with 2 covered porches to serve as SFR until primary home is built
01/23/2026	B25-00841	FINAL INSPECTION	REQUESTED	330 BROCKWAY RD CHEHALIS, WA 00000	8.8 kW PV Solar Panel Installation on Roof – 20 panels
01/23/2026	B25-00790	FINAL INSPECTION	REQUESTED	149 HEMLOCK DR CHEHALIS, WA 00000	Remove old roof, inspect/replace plywood as needed, install new roof, remove all job related debris.
01/23/2026	B25-00805	FINAL INSPECTION	REQUESTED	187 JEFFRIES RD ADNA, WA 00000	Remove old roof, inspect/replace plywood as needed, install new roof system, clean up all job related debris.
01/23/2026	B25-00472	EXTERIOR HOLD DOWN	REQUESTED	181 SHOLES DR ADNA, WA 00000	New 2929sf 4-bedroom SFR
01/23/2026	B25-00472	SHEAR EXTERIOR	REQUESTED	181 SHOLES DR ADNA, WA 00000	New 2929sf 4-bedroom SFR
01/23/2026	B24-00647	FINAL INSPECTION	REQUESTED	102 HAWKS VIEW DR EVALINE, WA 00000	Fire damage repair to SFR
01/23/2026	MH25-00090	FINAL INSPECTION	REINSPECTION	1662 FERRIER RD WINLOCK, WA 00000	MH Placement
01/23/2026	MH25-00039	FINAL INSPECTION	REQUESTED	894 S MILITARY RD WINLOCK, WA 00000	New Double Wide Installation
01/23/2026	B25-00253	WALL INSULATION	REINSPECTION	151 SHORTLINE DR TOLEDO, WA 00000	Single Family Residence

## Permit Inspections

Scheduled Date: 01/23/2026

01/23/2026	B24-00626	SHEAR EXTERIOR REQUESTED	151 SKYHAWK DR TOLEDO, WA 00000	Single Family Residence with Attached Shop & Metal Building (Airplane Hangar)
01/23/2026	B25-00789	FINAL INSPECTION	REQUESTED	1259 KOONTZ RD CHEHALIS, WA 00000  Remove old siding, inspect/replace plywood as needed, install new James Hardie siding, remove all job related debris.

---

Chris Collins total inspection count: 12. Number of address locations: 11

# Permit Inspections

Scheduled Date: 01/23/2026

## Neal Bahrt

<u>Scheduled Date / Time</u>	<u>Permit Number</u>	<u>Inspection</u>	<u>Reason</u>	<u>Site Address</u>	<u>Scheduling Note</u>
01/23/2026	B25-00660	FRAMING COMBO	REQUESTED	135 RYAN DR CHEHALIS, WA 00000	Detached bedroom
01/23/2026	B25-00600	UNDERFLOOR FRAMING	REINSPECTION	603 NORTH FORK RD CHEHALIS, WA 00000	Master bedroom addition, interior remodel, replace covered deck
01/23/2026	B25-00286	FRAMING COMBO	REQUESTED	692 LEONARD RD ONALASKA, WA 00000	Single Family Residence
01/23/2026	B25-00286	FIREPLACE OR STOVE/CHIMNEY	REQUESTED	692 LEONARD RD ONALASKA, WA 00000	Single Family Residence
01/23/2026	B25-00031	FINAL INSPECTION	REQUESTED	1700 US HIGHWAY 12 ONALASKA, WA 00000	Pole Building, 40x96
01/23/2026	M25-0092	FINAL INSPECTION	REQUESTED	6125 US HIGHWAY 12 MORTON, WA 00000	Install gas line

Neal Bahrt total inspection count: 6. Number of address locations: 5